RESTAURANT .

[PT]

ma- to

Definig¢do do diciondrio portugués:
“Terreno inculto em que crescem
plantas agrestes.”

Descubra o nosso ambiente botdnico,
uma memordvel cozinha vegetariana

& plant-based* e um herbdrio de
bebidas inspilradas na natureza ao
som de uma vibe musical orgdnica.
Com a sensag¢do de biofilia
enraizada na nossa esséncila,

no MATO levamos a cor verde

a outro nivel.

Ligados pela vida atraveés da
eplantalivre.pt

bi:-o:fi-li-a

de origem da palavra-grega “philia”
significa amor/a vida ou de coisas
vivas.

“com base vegetal.
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RESTAURANTE .

. ESPACO MUSICAL
. MUSICAL SPACE

emato_lisboa
[EN] mato-lisboa.pt

ma-to

Portuguese dictionary definition
"Uncultivated land on which wild
plants grow™.

Discover our botanical atmosphere,
memorable vegetarian & plant-based
cuisine, nature inspired mixology
and organic musical vibe.

With a rooted sense of biophilia,
at MATO we take greenery to a whole
new level.

Bound by life with
eplantalivre.pt

bi-o-phi-1li-a

the word biophilia originates from
the Greek “philia” meaning

love of life or living things.




LIQUID BOTANICA
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MATO - LONG
OWW#
Vodka Trigo Limptilo, Basil,

Green wine, Le Tribute tonic.
12€

MUSA - LONG
X 1.1,
Gin Le Tribute, Soju, Plum,

Peach, Citrus, Sparkling wine.
11€

mocktails

mocktail begonia (strawberry, ginger, lemon, soda)
mocktail estrelicia (mango, oat, greek yoghurt)
virgin mojito

waters, juices and sodas

mato immunity shot

mato filtered water 11t

mato filtered sparkling water 11t
fresh lemonade

fresh orange juice

fresh tropical juice (papaya, mango and pineapple)
mato lemon iced tea

mato iced tea of the day

fritz kola

lemon soda

soda of the day

ginger ale

olive soda le tribute

grapefruit soda le tribute

ginger beer le tribute

kombucha verso

tepache verso

HOYA CARNOSA - LONG
O WwWWH

Santissima Trindad 3 years,
Earl grey, Damascus, Lime,

Soda.
10€

YUCCA - MEDIUM
$OoFTTHY

Jameson Black Barrel,
St.Germain, Grilled Pineapple,

Paprika, Black Pepper, Citrus.
14€

6€
6€
5€

3€
2.50€
3€
4€
4€
5€
2€
2€
3.50€
2€
2€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Ask the Bartender for your favourite. Prices range from 9€ to 12€.




LIQUID BOTANICA

beers

super bock draft 20cl/50cl
super bock stout

super bock 0

sommersby 20cl/40cl

coruja ipa

wines

red

monte velho bio (alentejo)
glass / bottle

murc¢as bio (douro)
glass / bottle

espordo reserva 22' bio (alentejo)
glass / bottle

white

monte velho bio (alentejo)
glass / bottle

ansemil (first portuguese biological wine)
glass / bottle

espordao reserva 22' bio (alentejo)
glass / bottle

green

ameal loureiro
glass / bottle

rosé

monte velho (alentejo)
glass / bottle

sparkling wine

messias (bairrada)
glass / bottle

coffee & tea

expresso coffee mato

decaf

long coffee

latte

with plant-based milk ™

capuccilno

with plant-based milk”

tea

mato coffee homemade blend 500gr

2.50€/ 5€
3€

3.50€
3.5¢€/ 7€
3.56€

3.50€/18¢€

4€/23€

6€/32€

3.50€/18¢€

4€/23€

6€/32€

4€/22€

3.50€/18€

4€/22€

1.50€
1.70€
2€
2.20¢€
+1€
3€
+1€
2€
15€
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we favour local and fresh ingredients

most of our dishes with dairy cheese can be substituted with an alternative vegetable-based option.

starters

bruschetta . tomato, garlic, olive oil, basil. 8€
bruschetta caprese . tomato, fresh mozzarella fior di latte, olive oil, basil. 9€
focaccia genovese . rosemary, salt, olive oil. 6€
traditional focaccia . cherry tomato, salt, basil, olive oll, parmesan cheese. 8€
focaccia shiitake . shiitake mushrooms, onion, thyme, gorgonzola cheese, honey. 8€
traditional burrata . arugula, confit tomato, basil, pesto. 9€

burrata zucchini & pistachio . watercress, zucchini, asparagus, pilstachio pesto. 10.5€

main dishes

lo-cal . vegetarian / vegan dish, gluten free. 12.5€
pizzas
ter-ra . tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, basil, pecorino cheese. 12€

ma-to . tomato sauce, mozzarella filor di latte, shiitake mushrooms, fresh chives.13.5€
es-fe-ra . tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, olives, garlic, basil. 12€

a-rey-a . tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, zucchini, goat cheese,
dried cherry tomato, basil. 15€

bi-o-fi-li-a . tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella fior di latte, oyster mushrooms, dried
cherry tomato, rocket. 13€

her-ba-ri-o . mozzarella filor di latte, dried aubergine, tomato, gorgonzola cheese, basil. 15€
so-lo . ricotta cheese, pear, pine nuts, watercress, pecorino cheese, olives, balsamic. 17€

8 mar-vi-la . tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, olives, onion, garlic,

gorgonzola cheese, bastil. 15.5€
ha-bi-tat . tomato sauce, taleggio cheese, asparagus, dried cherry tomato, watercress. 17€
ra-iz . tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella fior di latte, pistachio pesto. 17¢€

na-tu-ra . mozzarella fior di latte, cherry tomato, olives, pesto, pecorino cheese. 15.5€

bo-té-ni-ca . tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella fior di latte, bell pepper,
butternut squash, olives, pesto. 16€

most of our vegetarian pizzas with dairy cheese can be substituted with an alternative vegetable-based option.

dessert of the day

ma-to homemade carrot cake . with no refined sugars or flour [contains eggs]. 3.5€
ve-gan raw cake . no refined sugars. ask for today’s harvest. 5€-6€
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MATO RESTAURANTE & BAR [PT]

NAO ACEITAMOS RESERVAS

HORARIO

SEGUNDA, TERCA E QUARTA: FECHADO

QUINTA-FEIRAS A DOMINGO:
RESTAURANTE E BAR 12H AS 00H

CONTACTOS::

INFORMAGOES GERAIS
OLAeMATO-LISBOA.PT
INSTAGRAM eMATO_LISBOA.PT

MATO RESTAURANTE & BAR [EN]
NO RESERVATIONS

SCHEDULE
MONDAY, TUESDAY AND WEDNESDAY: CLOSED

THURSDAY TO SUNDAY:
RESTAURANT AND BAR 12PM TO 12AM

CONTACTS

GENERAL INFORMATION
OLAeMATO-LISBOA.PT
INSTAGRAM eMATO_LISBOA.PT




